Bayer-Sepple

Aperitif
Sasbach sparkling wine 0.11 €4.90
Kir Royale 0.11 €4.90
Martini Bianco 4 cl €4.90
Campari (soda or orange) 4 cl €5.50
Gin and tonic 4 cl €7.90
Aperol Spritz (4 cl) (also non-alcoholic)  0.25 | €7.90
Hugo (also non-alcoholic) 0.25 €7.90
Lillet Wild Berry (4 cl) 0.251 €5.90
Campari Spritz (4cl) 0.251 €7.90
Sepple Spritz (also non-alcoholic) 0.25 €7.90

Fine soup

Noodle soup €5.90
Pancake soup €5.90
French onion soup €7.90
Homemade goulash soup €8.90
Tomato cream soup €6.90

Starters
Hand-cut beef fillet tartare €14.90

with capers, onions, egg yolk, butter and toast

Smoked salmon €12.90
with cream horseradish and toast

Goat's cheese wrapped in bacon €9.90

with walnuts, honey and white bread
(vegetarian option available on request — €8.90)

Small portion €2 discount (*)
Please ask our staff about allergens
Additional plate (children excluded) £1



Bayer-Sepple

We recommend

Fitness platter

Grilled turkey steak with herb quark, fried potatoes
and fresh salads from the market

Schnitzel platter
Breaded pork schnitzel
with fried potatoes and fresh salads from the market

Marbled rump steak from Angus beef
with onions and herb butter, fried potatoes
and fresh salads from the market

Hearty pork knuckle platter
with fried potatoes and fresh salads from the market

Small portion €2 discount (*)
Please ask our staff about allergens
Additional plate (children excluded) £1

€19.90

€19.90

€27.90

€19.90



Bayer-Sepple

Fresh salads from the market

Green side salad
Mixed side salad
Mixed salad plate

Mixed salad plate with turkey strips

Mixed salad plate with smoked salmon

Chef's salad plate with potato pockets
filled with cream cheese

Sepple salad plate
with goat's cheese, walnuts, olives

Mixed salad plate
with pink roasted beef steak strips

Small portion €2 discount (*)
Please ask our staff about allergens
Additional plate (children excluded) £1

€3.90
€4.90
€9.90

small €15.90
large €17.90

small €17.90
large €19.90

small €15.90
large €17.90

small €15.90
large €17.90

€20.90



Bayer-Sepple

Hearty beef dish

Baden-style marinated beef*
with wide noodles and salad

Beef tongue”
in Madeira sauce with croquettes and salad

Tender rump steak
with herb butter or roasted onions,
chips and salad

Rump steak "Black Forest style"
with Black Forest ham, fried egg,
fried potatoes and salad

Madagascar rump steak
with a spicy pepper cream sauce
with chips and salad

liver
sour or roasted
with fried potatoes and salad

tripe sour or roasted (Thursday and Friday)
with fried potatoes and salad

Small portion €2 discount (*)
Please ask our staff about allergens
Additional plate (children excluded) £1

€22.90

€22.90

€27.90

€28.90

€27.90

€16.90

€16.90



Bayer-Sepple

Delicious veal

Wiener schnitzel with cranberries*
with duchess potatoes and salad

Veal cream schnitzel*
with homemade spaetzle and salad

Swabian platter*
Veal steak on cheese spaetzle with fried onions,
cream sauce and salad

Zurich-style sliced beef”
with mushrooms and bacon, rosti and salad

Fine poultry dishes

Breaded turkey escalope”
with cream sauce, chips and salad

Bombay turkey steak®
with fruit curry cream sauce, rice and salad

Turkey cordon bleu
Stuffed with Camembert, French fries and salad

Small portion €2 discount (*)
Please ask our staff about allergens
Additional plate (children excluded) £1

€23.90

€23.90

€25.90

€22.90

€18.90

€18.90

€22.90



Bayer-Sepple
Pork delicacies

Breaded schnitzel*
with chips and salad

Cordon bleu
Breaded pork schnitzel stuffed with ham

and cheese, croquettes and salad

Gypsy-style pork steak™

with spicy paprika vegetables, chips and salad

"Biker schnitzel"™
Breaded schnitzel with fried onions and bacon,

chips and salad

Pork medallion Forsterin*
with mushroom cream sauce, homemade spaetzle

and salad

Small portion €2 discount (*)
Please ask our staff about allergens
Additional plate (children excluded) £1

€17.90

€21.90

€17.90

€19.90

€24.90



Bayer-Sepple

Local game
Game goulash® (roe deer, red deer, wild boar) €23.90
with spaetzle and salad
Feldberg venison goulash* €24.90
with game cream sauce
with spaetzle and salad
Hubertus roast venison* €24.90

with Burgundy sauce
with spaetzle and salad

Small portion €2 discount (*)
Please ask our staff about allergens
Additional plate (children excluded) £1



Bayer-Sepple

Meat-free dishes

Baked potatoes with herb quark*
roasted peppers, mushrooms and vegetables,
feta cheese and salad

Stuffed pancake
with fresh mushrooms and salad

Cheese spaetzle*
with fried onions and salad

Fried potatoes with herb quarki234

and salad
(with 2 fried eggs on request)

Vegetarian Maultaschen®
with fried onions, fried potatoes and salad

Mushroom ragout
with bread dumplings and salad

Vegetable schnitzel (vegan)
with chips and salad

Small portion €2 discount (*)
Please ask our staff about allergens
Additional plate (children excluded) £1

€17.90

€14.90

€13.90

€14.90

+€2.90

€14.90

€17.90

€16.90



Bayer-Sepple

Fresh fish

Trout "Mullerin Art"
with boiled potatoes and salad

Sepple-style fish grill platter
Assorted fish fillets in mustard sauce
with fried potatoes and salad

Breaded pollock fillet*
with chips and salad

Fried pike-perch fillet*
with dill cream sauce, wide noodles and salad

Salmon steak with dill cream sauce
with rice and salad

Small portion €2 discount (*)
Please ask our staff about allergens
Additional plate (children excluded) £1

€19.90

€24.90

€19.90

€24.90

€24.90



Bayer-Sepple

Snack menu

Baden trio*
Sausage salad with herb quark and fried potatoes

Mixed platter
1 schnitzel with herb quark and fried potatoes

Breaded schnitzel with bread*

Tender rump steak
with herb butter or roasted onions

1 pair of veal sausages with onions*

1 pair of fresh coarse sausages with onions*
Sour or roasted liver*

Sausage salad”

Sausage salad with fried potatoes*

Alsatian sausage salad”

Alsatian sausage salad with fried potatoes*

Sausage salad "Market Woman™"*
Garnished with salads

Small portion €2 discount (*)
Please ask our staff about allergens

Additional plate (children excluded) £1

€15.90

€15.90

€10.90

€20.90

€12.90

€12.90

€10.90

€8.90

€11.90

€9.90

€12.90

€14.90



Bayer-Sepple

Delicious toast

Hawaiian toast €12.90
Ham, cheese and pineapple au gratin

Hunter's toast €16.90
Pork steak, ham, cheese and mushrooms

Gypsy-style toastie €16.90

Pork steak, ham, cheese, peppers

Oriental toast €16,90
Ham, cheese, turkey steak in fruit curry cream sauce

Strammer Max €12.90
Cooked ham and cheese with two fried eggs on bread

Small portion €2 discount (*)
Please ask our staff about allergens
Additional plate (children excluded) £1



