

Bayer-Sepple

Aperitif

Sasbach sparkling wine	0.1 l	€4.90
Kir Royale	0.1 l	€4.90
Martini Bianco	4 cl	€4.90
Campari (soda or orange)	4 cl	€5.50
Gin and tonic	4 cl	€7.90
Aperol Spritz (4 cl) <i>(also non-alcoholic)</i>	0.25 l	€7.90
Hugo <i>(also non-alcoholic)</i>	0.25	€7.90
Lillet Wild Berry (4 cl)	0.25 l	€5.90
Campari Spritz (4cl)	0.25 l	€7.90
Sepple Spritz <i>(also non-alcoholic)</i>	0.25	€7.90

Fine soup

Noodle soup	€5.90
Pancake soup	€5.90
French onion soup	€7.90
Homemade goulash soup	€8.90
Tomato cream soup	€6.90

Starters

Hand-cut beef fillet tartare with capers, onions, egg yolk, butter and toast	€14.90
Smoked salmon with cream horseradish and toast	€12.90
Goat's cheese wrapped in bacon with walnuts, honey and white bread (vegetarian option available on request – €8.90)	€ 9.90

Small portion €2 discount ()
Please ask our staff about allergens
Additional plate (children excluded) £1*

Bayer-Sepple

We recommend

Fitness platter Grilled turkey steak with herb quark, fried potatoes and fresh salads from the market	€19.90
Schnitzel platter Breaded pork schnitzel with fried potatoes and fresh salads from the market	€19.90
Marbled rump steak from Angus beef with onions and herb butter, fried potatoes and fresh salads from the market	€27.90
Hearty pork knuckle platter with fried potatoes and fresh salads from the market	€19.90

Small portion €2 discount ()
Please ask our staff about allergens
Additional plate (children excluded) £1*

Bayer-Sepple

Fresh salads from the market

Green side salad	€3.90
Mixed side salad	€4.90
Mixed salad plate	€9.90
Mixed salad plate with turkey strips	small €15.90 large €17.90
Mixed salad plate with smoked salmon	small €17.90 large €19.90
Chef's salad plate with potato pockets filled with cream cheese	small €15.90 large €17.90
Sepple salad plate with goat's cheese, walnuts, olives	small €15.90 large €17.90
Mixed salad plate with pink roasted beef steak strips	€20.90

Small portion €2 discount ()
Please ask our staff about allergens
Additional plate (children excluded) £1*

Bayer-Sepple

Hearty beef dish

Baden-style marinated beef* with wide noodles and salad	€22.90
Beef tongue* in Madeira sauce with croquettes and salad	€22.90
Tender rump steak with herb butter or roasted onions, chips and salad	€27.90
Rump steak "Black Forest style" with Black Forest ham, fried egg, fried potatoes and salad	€28.90
Madagascar rump steak with a spicy pepper cream sauce with chips and salad	€27.90
liver sour or roasted with fried potatoes and salad	€16.90
tripe sour or roasted (Thursday and Friday) with fried potatoes and salad	€16.90

Small portion €2 discount ()
Please ask our staff about allergens
Additional plate (children excluded) £1*

Bayer-Sepple

Delicious veal

Wiener schnitzel with cranberries* €23.90
with duchess potatoes and salad

Veal cream schnitzel* €23.90
with homemade spaetzle and salad

Swabian platter* €25.90
Veal steak on cheese spaetzle with fried onions,
cream sauce and salad

Zurich-style sliced beef* €22.90
with mushrooms and bacon, rösti and salad

Fine poultry dishes

Breaded turkey escalope* €18.90
with cream sauce, chips and salad

Bombay turkey steak* €18.90
with fruit curry cream sauce, rice and salad

Turkey cordon bleu €22.90
Stuffed with Camembert, French fries and salad

Small portion €2 discount ()
Please ask our staff about allergens
Additional plate (children excluded) £1*

Bayer-Sepple

Pork delicacies

Breaded schnitzel* with chips and salad	€17.90
Cordon bleu Breaded pork schnitzel stuffed with ham and cheese, croquettes and salad	€21.90
Gypsy-style pork steak* with spicy paprika vegetables, chips and salad	€17.90
"Biker schnitzel"* Breaded schnitzel with fried onions and bacon, chips and salad	€19.90
Pork medallion Försterin* with mushroom cream sauce, homemade spaetzle and salad	€24.90

Small portion €2 discount ()
Please ask our staff about allergens
Additional plate (children excluded) £1*

Bayer-Sepple

Local game

Game goulash* (roe deer, red deer, wild boar) with spaetzle and salad	€23.90
Feldberg venison goulash* with game cream sauce with spaetzle and salad	€24.90
Hubertus roast venison* with Burgundy sauce with spaetzle and salad	€24.90

Small portion €2 discount ()
Please ask our staff about allergens
Additional plate (children excluded) £1*

Bayer-Sepple

Meat-free dishes

Baked potatoes with herb quark* roasted peppers, mushrooms and vegetables, feta cheese and salad	€17.90
Stuffed pancake with fresh mushrooms and salad	€14.90
Cheese spaetzle* with fried onions and salad	€13.90
Fried potatoes with herb quark ^{1 2 3 4} and salad (with 2 fried eggs on request)	€14.90 + €2.90
Vegetarian Maultaschen* with fried onions, fried potatoes and salad	€14.90
Mushroom ragout with bread dumplings and salad	€17.90
Vegetable schnitzel (vegan) with chips and salad	€16.90

Small portion €2 discount ()
Please ask our staff about allergens
Additional plate (children excluded) £1*

Bayer-Sepple

Fresh fish

Trout "Müllerin Art" with boiled potatoes and salad	€19.90
Sepple-style fish grill platter Assorted fish fillets in mustard sauce with fried potatoes and salad	€24.90
Breaded pollock fillet* with chips and salad	€19.90
Fried pike-perch fillet* with dill cream sauce, wide noodles and salad	€24.90
Salmon steak with dill cream sauce with rice and salad	€24.90

Small portion €2 discount ()
Please ask our staff about allergens
Additional plate (children excluded) £1*

Bayer-Sepple

Snack menu

Baden trio*	€15.90
Sausage salad with herb quark and fried potatoes	
Mixed platter	€15.90
1 schnitzel with herb quark and fried potatoes	
Breaded schnitzel with bread*	€10.90
Tender rump steak	€20.90
with herb butter or roasted onions	
1 pair of veal sausages with onions*	€12.90
1 pair of fresh coarse sausages with onions*	€12.90
Sour or roasted liver*	€10.90
Sausage salad*	€8.90
Sausage salad with fried potatoes*	€11.90
Alsatian sausage salad*	€9.90
Alsatian sausage salad with fried potatoes*	€12.90
Sausage salad "Market Woman"*	€14.90
Garnished with salads	

Small portion €2 discount ()
Please ask our staff about allergens
Additional plate (children excluded) £1*

Bayer-Sepple

Delicious toast

Hawaiian toast Ham, cheese and pineapple au gratin	€12.90
Hunter's toast Pork steak, ham, cheese and mushrooms	€16.90
Gypsy-style toastie Pork steak, ham, cheese, peppers	€16.90
Oriental toast Ham, cheese, turkey steak in fruit curry cream sauce	€16.90
Strammer Max Cooked ham and cheese with two fried eggs on bread	€12.90

Small portion €2 discount ()
Please ask our staff about allergens
Additional plate (children excluded) £1*